New Titles List (Released 9 April 2024)

Fiction

Anderson, Lin
Beaumont, Jack
Benjamin, Melanie
Blake, Olivie
Boyd, William
Cussler, Dirk
Fields, Helen
Fraser, Darry
Holland, Sam
Holmes, Jenny
Hunter, Denise
Hurwitz, Gregg
Jacobs, Anna
Jance, J. A.
Johnstone, William W.
Kelsall, Leonie
Kennedy, Raven
Kessler, Kate
Mack, Becka
Mclintosh, Fiona
Maehrer, Hannah Nicole
Maas, Sarah J.
Patterson, James
Rhodes, Kate
Salvatore, R. A.
Scarrow, Simon
Shupe, Johanna
Stewart, Kat
Summers, Georgia
Tate, Ashley
Thompson, Kate
Tucker, K. A.
Webb, Liz

Large Print Fiction

Dunn, B. S.

Evans, Pam
Robotham, Michael
Thorn, Harry Jay

The party house

Dark arena (Alec de Payns #2)

California golden

The Atlas complex (Atlas #3)

The romantic

The Corsican shadow (Dirk Pitt #27)

One for sorrow (DI Callanach #7)

The milliner of Bendigo

The echo man (Major crimes #1)

The Ballroom girls (Ballroom girls #1)
Harvest moon (Riverland romance #3)

Lone wolf (Orphan X #9)

Hawthorn Close (Larch Tree Lane #2)

Kiss of the bees (Walker Family #2)

A month of doomsdays (Brannigan’s land #3)
The blue gum camp

For the love of cupidity (Heart hassle #4)
Three strikes (Audrey Harte #3)

Consider me (Playing for keeps #1)

Foul play (DCI Jack Hawksworth #5)
Assistant to the villain

House of flame and shadow (Crescent City #3)
The Murder Inn

The brutal tide (Isles of Scilly #6)

Glacier’s edge (Way of the Drow #2)

Death to the Emperor (Eagles of the Empire #21)
The Duke gets even (Fifth Avenue rebels #4)
The finish line (Ravenhood #3)

The city of stardust

Twenty seven minutes

The wartime book club

Forever wild (Simple wild #3)

The daughter

Brolin

When the lights go down

Good girl, bad girl (Cyrus Hever #1)
From the vineyards of Hell



Maori Collection

M499.442
M738
M825.3
M993.022

Non-Fiction

016.098
133.33
133.9
155.24
293.13
338.47362293
344.9301
363.1799
616.895
616.9289
635.933734
635.9344
641.594
643.7
658.834
747

751.73
792.7028092
910.453
914.6
919.45

940
945.091
973.933

Picture Books

Bateman, Teresa
Cabera, Jane

Haldar, Raj

Hwang, Sarah

Lang, Suzanne
Mentzel, Cara & Idina
Raczka, Bob

Wing, Natasha
Woodruff, Liza

Reo ora: a Maori language course for intermediate learners

Nga kaihanga uku/Maori clay artists
A bathful of kawakawa and hot water

Titus Angus White & the Maori captives on Waitemata. ..

Banned books for kids

The book of runic astrology

The persistence of the soul

Atomic habits

Norse mythology

Smoke and ashes: Opium’s hidden histories
New Zealand employment law guide
Atoms and ashes: from Bikini Atoll to Fukushima
Take charge of bipolar disorder

The boy who was raised as a dog
Roses

Orchids

The Mediterranean diet and cookbook
The Repair Shop: crafts in the barn
Marketing to Millennials

A home for every season

World atlas of street art

The many lives of Barry Humphries
Pirates

Take the slow road: Spain and Portugal
Undiscovered Victoria

Europe: the history of a continent

Edda Mussolini: the most dangerous woman in Europe

The divider: Trump in the White House 2017-2021

Mitzi and the big bad nosy wolf
Kitty’s cuddles

This book is banned

Toasty

Grumpy Monkey: Don’t be scared
Proud Mouse

Guyku: a year of haiku for boys
The night before moving day

A quieter story



Board Books

Carle, Eric
Caviezel, G.
Magsamen, Sandra
Temple, Kate & Jol
Walker Studio
Webb, Christina

Junior Readers

Beanstalk Books
Beanstalk Books
Beanstalk Books
Jolly Phonics
Jolly Phonics
Jolly Phonics
Jolly Phonics
Jolly Phonics
Jolly Phonics

Junior Fiction

Blyton, Enid

Harris, Tim
MacDonald, Alan
Moses, Alexa
Spratt, R. A.
Wolstencroft, David

Junior Non-Fiction

J523.1
J597.9
J720.47
J808.0687

Young Adult Fiction

Acevedo, Kristy
Khan, Sabina
Lawrence, Hayley
Lewis, Jessica
Lloyd-Jones, Emily
Smith, Wilbur

The very hungry caterpillar’s first winter
Princess

I love you, little stinker!

Bin chicken

Big dog, little dog

Duggee’s tractor

A day at the beach
Day on the farm
Where do | live?
Brett’s dragon
Duck gets stuck
Golf is not fun
Jaiden’s lies

Just a storm

Red Jack’s fort

Five and the missing prize

Best of pests (Ratbags #3)

Race to the rescue (Huxley & Flapjack)
BFFs (not) (Twinning #1)

No escape (Friday Barnes #9)

The magic hour

Universe

Reptile

The homes we build
365 days of jokes

The warning

What a Desi Girl wants
What they told me
Monstrous

The drowned woods
The serpent’s lair



