# New Titles List (Released 9 April 2024)

#### Fiction

Anderson, Lin The party house Dark arena (Alec de Payns #2) Beaumont, Jack Benjamin, Melanie California golden Blake, Olivie The Atlas complex (Atlas #3) Boyd, William The romantic Cussler, Dirk The Corsican shadow (Dirk Pitt #27) Fields, Helen One for sorrow (DI Callanach #7) Fraser, Darry The milliner of Bendigo Holland, Sam The echo man (Major crimes #1) The Ballroom girls (Ballroom girls #1) Holmes, Jenny Hunter, Denise Harvest moon (Riverland romance #3) Lone wolf (Orphan X #9) Hurwitz, Gregg Jacobs, Anna Hawthorn Close (Larch Tree Lane #2) Jance, J. A. Kiss of the bees (Walker Family #2) Johnstone, William W. A month of doomsdays (Brannigan's land #3) Kelsall, Leonie The blue gum camp Kennedy, Raven For the love of cupidity (Heart hassle #4) Three strikes (Audrey Harte #3) Kessler, Kate Mack, Becka Consider me (Playing for keeps #1) McIntosh, Fiona Foul play (DCI Jack Hawksworth #5) Maehrer, Hannah Nicole Assistant to the villain Maas, Sarah J. House of flame and shadow (Crescent City #3) Patterson, James The Murder Inn The brutal tide (Isles of Scilly #6) Rhodes, Kate Salvatore, R. A. Glacier's edge (Way of the Drow #2) Scarrow, Simon Death to the Emperor (Eagles of the Empire #21) Shupe, Johanna The Duke gets even (Fifth Avenue rebels #4) The finish line (Ravenhood #3) Stewart, Kat Summers, Georgia The city of stardust Twenty seven minutes Tate, Ashley Thompson, Kate The wartime book club Tucker, K. A. Forever wild (Simple wild #3) Webb, Liz The daughter

### **Large Print Fiction**

Dunn, B. S.	Brolin
Evans, Pam	When the lights go down
Robotham, Michael	Good girl, bad girl (Cyrus Hever #1)
Thorn, Harry Jay	From the vineyards of Hell

# **Māori** Collection

M499.442	Reo ora: a Māori language course for intermediate learners
M738	Ngā kaihanga uku/Māori clay artists
M825.3	A bathful of kawakawa and hot water
M993.022	Titus Angus White & the Māori captives on Waitematā

# **Non-Fiction**

016.098	Banned books for kids
133.33	The book of runic astrology
133.9	The persistence of the soul
155.24	Atomic habits
293.13	Norse mythology
338.47362293	Smoke and ashes: Opium's hidden histories
344.9301	New Zealand employment law guide
363.1799	Atoms and ashes: from Bikini Atoll to Fukushima
616.895	Take charge of bipolar disorder
616.9289	The boy who was raised as a dog
635.933734	Roses
635.9344	Orchids
641.594	The Mediterranean diet and cookbook
643.7	The Repair Shop: crafts in the barn
658.834	Marketing to Millennials
747	A home for every season
751.73	World atlas of street art
792.7028092	The many lives of Barry Humphries
910.453	Pirates
914.6	Take the slow road: Spain and Portugal
919.45	Undiscovered Victoria
940	Europe: the history of a continent
945.091	Edda Mussolini: the most dangerous woman in Europe
973.933	The divider: Trump in the White House 2017-2021

# **Picture Books**

Bateman, Teresa Cabera, Jane	Mitzi and the big bad nosy wolf Kitty's cuddles
Haldar, Raj	This book is banned
Hwang, Sarah	Toasty
Lang, Suzanne	Grumpy Monkey: Don't be scared
Mentzel, Cara & Idina	Proud Mouse
Raczka, Bob	Guyku: a year of haiku for boys
Wing, Natasha	The night before moving day
Woodruff, Liza	A quieter story

### **Board Books**

Carle, Eric Caviezel, G.	The very hungry caterpillar's first winter Princess
Magsamen, Sandra	I love you, little stinker!
Temple, Kate & Jol	Bin chicken
Walker Studio	Big dog, little dog
Webb, Christina	Duggee's tractor

A day at the beach Day on the farm Where do I live? Brett's dragon

Duck gets stuck Golf is not fun

Jaiden's lies Just a storm Red Jack's fort

### **Junior Readers**

Beanstalk Books
Beanstalk Books
Beanstalk Books
Jolly Phonics

### **Junior Fiction**

Blyton, Enid	Five and the missing prize
Harris, Tim	Best of pests (Ratbags #3)
MacDonald, Alan	Race to the rescue (Huxley & Flapjack)
Moses, Alexa	BFFs (not) (Twinning #1)
Spratt, R. A.	No escape (Friday Barnes #9)
Wolstencroft, David	The magic hour

## **Junior Non-Fiction**

J523.1	Universe
J597.9	Reptile
J720.47	The homes we build
J808.0687	365 days of jokes

### **Young Adult Fiction**

Acevedo, Kristy	The warning
Khan, Sabina	What a Desi Girl wants
Lawrence, Hayley	What they told me
Lewis, Jessica	Monstrous
Lloyd-Jones, Emily	The drowned woods
Smith, Wilbur	The serpent's lair